Client:
Project:
Date:
Drawing Number:
Scale:
Drawing Status:
Revision

svp Soil vent pipe
EXISTING WALL / PARTITION
WALL / PARTITION TYPE KEY
EW1 - External Wall
See drawing Ref No. SE 1579/B-20
Demolision
Demolision
IW2 - 125mm stud partition
(WET ROOMS)
-100x50mm treated SW timber stud work partition with:
-1 layer of 12.5mm Gypsum Habito and skim on one side
of stud
-1 layer of 12.5mm Gyproc Moisture resistance and tiles
on one side of stud
-25mm ISOVER / MINERAL WOOL between studs
-30 mins FIRE RESISTANCE
NO SOCKETS
See Drawing Ref No. SE 1579/B-21
IW1 - 125mm stud partition
-100x50mm treated SW timber stud work partition with:
-1 layer of Gypsum Sound Block on each side studs at
600mm c/c or as specified by SE
25mm ISOVER between studs / MINERAL WOOL
-30 mins FIRE RESISTANCE
See Drawing Ref No. SE 1579/B-21
svp Soil vent pipe
Demolision
Demolision
E Emergency light
ARCHITECTRUUE
AutoCAD SHX Text
.
AutoCAD SHX Text
MR&MRS LION
AutoCAD SHX Text
10 FEENAN ROAD
AutoCAD SHX Text
RM18 8JJ
AutoCAD SHX Text
Existing and Proposal Plan